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18713 ADDN SFR 126 09/11/2001

2002HX Base Yr

414 SE TOMBERLIN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,166 63.0828 70.65 153,028 1900 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 588 100 588 27,002

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 64,292

FCP 348 25 87 3,996

FST 48 55 26 1,194

UOP 198 20 40 1,837

USP 72 35 25 1,148

2,654 2,166 99,468

BAS= W20 S22 E10 S6 W8 S24 UOP= S9 E22 N9 W22$ E22 S9 E12
BAS= E20 FCP= E12 N29 FST= N4 W12 S4 E12$ W12 S29$ N33 W20
S13 E6 S12 W6 S8$ N8 USP= E6 N12 W6 S12$ N25 W20 N6 E4 N22$.
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 46.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 12,880

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 46.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 345,000


